!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003845

E24003846
E24003847

E24003848

E24003849
E24003850
E24003851

E24003852

Reported

11:09:32 11/20/24

11:56:20 11/20/24
12:33:22 11/20/24

13:23:52 11/20/24

14:35:48 11/20/24

16:03:05 11/20/24

19:48:02 11/20/24

23:59:13 11/20/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS SEIZURE 1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 129 N BROADWAY ST APT 8; 1/2,
ASSIST GREENSBURG
EMS 832 E HILLSIDE DR N, GREENSBURG
HEADACHE
DOMESTIC 223 N JACKSON ST APT 1/2,
GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 898 S SANTEE DR; SE @ MOHAWK
ASSIST TRAIL, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26987/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

11/21/24



