

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003845	11:09:32 11/20/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003846	11:56:20 11/20/24	EMS TRANSFE	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL,		ACT
E24003847	12:33:22 11/20/24	EMS SEIZURE	1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003848	13:23:52 11/20/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003849	14:35:48 11/20/24	EMS LIFT	129 N BROADWAY ST APT 8; 1/2,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24003850	16:03:05 11/20/24	EMS	832 E HILLSIDE DR N, GREENSBURG	Ĵ	ACT
		HEADACHE			
E24003851	19:48:02 11/20/24	DOMESTIC	223 N JACKSON ST APT 1/2,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003852	23:59:13 11/20/24	EMS LIFT	898 S SANTEE DR; SE @ MOHAWK		ACT
		ASSIST	TRAIL, GREENSBURG		
		ASSIST	,		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26987/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/21/24